MEHED
1. Mareks ARENTS
2. Allan AIM
Veiko KRIISK
Raul RINKEN
PB
1. Eerik HAAMER
2. Tanel SAIMRE
3. Edward HENNO
4. Andras KOROTKOV
4. Oliver KRUUSE
PC
1. Enrico RAAT
2. Maidu MAGI
3. Ken-Marti KAOS
M65
1. Elmo OIDERMAA
NAISED
1. Helmi Ulrika KIRM
Tiina TIKK
TA
1. Marin LOO

Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu

06.08.1986
02.03.1991
16.01.1989
04.12.1995

06.01.2001
14.03.2001
22.05.2001
11.05.2001
11.05.2001

26.08.2004
17.01.2003
14.01.2003

02.04.1949

04.05.1995
29.11.1990

17.04.1999

Eesti teivashuppe GP etapp

LATVIA
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

TUASK

TUASK
Tartu SS Kalev

TUASK

21.01.2015, Tartu, TU spordihall

530
370
NH
DNS

380
250
230
210
190

180
180
160

270

270
DNS

290



